
Sheet1

Page 1

Granbus “Linx” Service 95/X95

GRANNY CITY X95



Sheet1

Page 2

Daily Service 95 X95 95 X95 95 X95 95 X95 95 X95 95 X95 95 X95
Granny City Bus STN 06:10 06:25 06:40 06:55 10 25 40 55 20:10 20:55 10 55 02:10 02:55
City Square 06:12 06:27 06:42 06:57 12 27 42 57 20:12 20:57 12 57 02:12 02:57
Royal Granny and District Hospital 06:16 06:30 06:46 07:00 16 30 46 00 20:16 21:00 16 00 02:16 03:00
City Intersection 06:20 06:32 06:50 07:02 Then 20 32 50 02 20:20 21:02 Then 20 02 02:20 03:02

06:25 06:37 06:55 07:07 25 37 55 07 20:25 21:07 25 07 02:25 03:07
Queens Oak Drive 06:28 06:58 at 28 58 20:28 at 28 02:28
Western Oak 06:31 07:01 31 01 20:31 31 02:31

06:35 06:41 07:05 07:11 these 35 41 05 11 20:35 21:11 these 35 11 02:35 03:11
Bobble Hill 06:42 07:12 42 12 21:12 12 03:12

06:44 07:14 minutes 44 14 21:14 minutes 14 03:14
06:48 07:18 48 18 UNTIL 21:18 18 UNTIL 03:18
06:50 07:20 past 50 20 21:20 past 20 03:20
06:53 07:23 53 23 21:23 23 03:23
06:54 07:24 each 54 24 21:24 each 24 03:24

Oakland Road 06:56 07:26 56 26 21:26 26 03:26
07:00 07:30 hour 00 30 21:30 hour 30 03:30
07:04 07:34 04 34 21:34 34
07:09 07:39 09 39 21:39 39
07:11 07:41 11 41 21:41 41

City Way 07:12 07:42 12 42 21:42 42
07:14 07:44 14 44 21:44 44

Daily Service 95 X95 95 X95 95 X95 95 X95 95 X95 95 X95 95 X95
06:22 06:52 22 52 20:52 52

City Way 06:24 06:54 24 54 20:54 54
06:25 06:55 25 55 20:55 55
06:27 06:57 27 57 20:57 Then 57
06:32 07:02 Then 32 02 21:02 02
06:36 07:06 36 06 21:06 at 06 03:36

Oakland Road 06:40 07:10 at 40 10 21:10 10 03:40
06:42 07:12 42 12 21:12 these 12 03:42
06:43 07:13 these 43 13 UNTIL 21:13 13 UNTIL 03:43
06:46 07:16 46 16 21:16 minutes 16 03:46
06:48 07:18 minutes 48 18 21:18 18 03:48
06:52 07:22 52 22 21:22 past 22 03:52

Bobble Hill 06:54 07:24 past 54 24 21:24 24 03:54
06:40 06:55 07:10 07:25 40 55 10 25 20:40 21:25 each 40 25 02:40 03:55

Western Oak 06:44 07:14 each 44 14 20:44 44 02:44
Queens Oak Drive 06:47 07:17 47 17 20:47 hour 47 02:47

06:50 06:59 07:20 07:29 hour 50 59 20 29 20:50 21:29 50 29 02:50 03:59
City Intersection 06:55 07:04 07:25 07:34 55 04 25 34 20:55 21:34 55 34 02:55 04:04
Royal Granny and District Hospital 06:59 07:06 07:29 07:36 59 06 29 36 20:59 21:36 59 36 02:59 04:06
City Square 07:03 07:09 07:33 07:39 03 09 33 39 21:03 21:39 03 39 03:03 04:09
Granny City Bus STN 07:05 07:11 07:35 07:41 05 11 35 41 21:05 21:41 05 41

Granbus Linx 95/X95

Spoonton Square

Bobblepen , the Bobble Inn

City Expressway
Willsden Junction
Winterpen  , Car Dealers
Willsednin, Glassbourne Road
Edemouth Road

Cleaneden Strand 
Fledingfield Highway
Fledingfield rail Station
The Mall Fledingfield, Main Entrance

Fledingfield , Bus Station

Granbus Linx 95/X95

Fledingfield , Bus Station

The Mall Fledingfield, Main Entrance
Fledingfield Rail Station
Fledingfield Highway
Cleaneden Strand 

Edemouth Road
Willsednin, Glassbourne Road
Winterpen  , Car Dealers
Willsden Junction
City Expressway

Bobblepen , the Bobble Inn

Spoonton Square


	Sheet1

